5:30

5:35

5:40

5:45

5:50

6:05

6:20

6:30

6:45

International School of Phnom Penh (ISPP) Association

Annual General Meeting 2020

Wednesday, April 29" 2020 at 5:30 p.m.

Held online via Zoom

Welcome

Announcement of election results
Correspondence (if any)

Board Report

Committee Reports

- Finance, Facilities and Resources
- Governance and Policy
- Strategic Planning

Presentation of the 5-year strategic plan

Director’s Report
Open floor for questions to the Board

Formal closure of meeting

Board Chair
Election Committee
Board Chair

Chair of the Board

Chairs of the respective
committees

Strategic Planning
Committee Chair

ISPP Director
Facilitated by Board Chair

Board Chair



SSIEBRENINNSSISIHH660R (ISPP)
Fgissgiaiissin: boko

(865 88 i2isan SO0 BrNHIS E:M0 MENS

o

656 B CTMBHLRNERESIBEEB55638 Zoom

=

&:mo Aganaus wmsrviapfmu
&:me MIUM AU GRUTN IR S ALNANRMIM @A
&:GO vRIRWEL ([Uasiing) wmspudapdaw
] inwminnivaReBapAay wmspufapdan
&:¢0 INWMINNIUERARAN AR UmSAANANRMISYWY
- ipia UiA Shisms
- HAMUAY Simusiunquw
- IRsmIL gy
9:08 MIRUSUNMIRSMILY§AN{YIwINN & g msannAnRMIiRsSmI
SRR
9:90 INWMINNIUEI I WARN AN AN NHSINAATNN
9:Mmo EMiBatnu U NNIGSRABITAPADN  NBUNEUIWUMS
nuiiApAmeu

bR vhleRgunmgim wmsipufapdan



