International School of Phnom Penh (ISPP) Association Annual General Meeting 2020 Wednesday, April 29th 2020 at 5:30 p.m. Held online via Zoom

5:30	Welcome	Board Chair
5:35	Announcement of election results	Election Committee
5:40	Correspondence (if any)	Board Chair
5:45	Board Report	Chair of the Board
5:50	Committee Reports	Chairs of the respective committees
	Finance, Facilities and ResourcesGovernance and PolicyStrategic Planning	
6:05	Presentation of the 5-year strategic plan	Strategic Planning Committee Chair
6:20	Director's Report	ISPP Director
6:30	Open floor for questions to the Board	Facilitated by Board Chair
6:45	Formal closure of meeting	Board Chair

សខាងឧទ្ធខ្មែរ ខ្មែរ ខ្មាំ ខ្មែរ ខ្មារ ខ្មែរ ខ្មារ ខ្មែរ ខ្មាំ ខ្មាំ ខ្មាំ ខ្មាំ ខ្មាំ ខ្មែរ ខ្មែរ ខ្មាំ ខ្មែរ ខ្មែរ ខ្ម

ថ្ងៃពុធ នី២៩ ខែមេសា ឆ្នាំ២០២០ ទេលម៉ោខ ៥:៣០ នានីវទូរទ ច្វើឡើខតាមអនផ្សាញដោយម្រើប្រព័ន្ធ Zoom

៥: ៣០	កិច្ចស្វាគមន៍	ប្រធានក្រុមប្រឹក្សាភិបាល
៥:៣៥	ការប្រកាសលទ្ធផលបោះឆ្នោត	គណកម្មាធិការបោះឆ្នោត
៥: ៤0	មតិឆ្លើយឆ្លង (ប្រសិនបើមាន)	ប្រធានក្រុមប្រឹក្សាភិបាល
द्ष:दद	របាយការណ៍របស់ក្រុមប្រឹក្សាភិបាល	ប្រធានក្រុមប្រឹក្សាភិបាល
ď:ďO	របាយការណ៍របស់គណកម្មាធិការ	ប្រធានគណកម្មាធិការនីមួយៗ
	ហិរញ្ញវត្ថុ បរិក្ខារ និងធនធានអភិបាលកិច្ច និងគោលនយោបាយផែនការយុទ្ធសាស្ត្រ	
៦:0៥	ការធ្វើបទបង្ហាញផែនការយុទ្ធសាស្ត្ររយៈពេល ៥ ឆ្នាំ	ប្រធានគណកម្មាធិការផែនការ យុទ្ធសាស្ត្រ
១:២០	របាយការណ៍បេស់នាយកសាលា	នាយកសាលាអន្តរជាតិភ្នំពេញ
om:d	វេទិកាបើកចំហរសម្រាប់សំណួរជូនដល់ក្រុមប្រឹក្សាភិបាល	សម្របសម្រួលដោយប្រធាន ក្រុមប្រឹក្សាភិបាល
៦:៤៥	មតិបិទកិច្ចប្រជុំជាផ្លូវការ	ប្រធានក្រុមប្រឹក្សាភិបាល